Cape Cod Kennel Club
Sunday, June 19, 2016

Judge: Abbie Hanson

T2B

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 2
4001 128 Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith
Chaples Burke

4003 287 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 6

8013 287 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

8017 28 Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

8019 8 Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trisha Gage

8023 28 Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens
8024 28 Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens
8028 28 Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12004 28 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting
12005 28 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
12011 ™8 Travis, All American, Janice Pier

12014 28 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 13

16031 287 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
16033 1287 Ethan, Border Collie, Diane Brown

16045 287 Kairo, Working Kelpie, Cheryl Hutchings

16004 28 Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne Timson
16007 28 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

16008 28 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
16009 28 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

16021 28 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe

16022 28 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
16023 28 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

16024 28 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
16025 28 | ydia, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gage

16026 28 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 18

20022 T28° Eowyn, Weimaraner, Samantha Hartley Carrick
20003 28 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

20004 28 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
20007 8 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
20009 28 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
20011 8 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arold

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

20013
20014
20023
20024
20025
20026
20030
20039
20041
20042
20053
20054

Jump Height= 24

28 Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop

28 Dagzzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
28 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

™8 Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop

™28 Higgs, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Rent

28 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

™28 Keebler, Australian Shepherd, Anne Derby

™28 Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen Destremps
28 Aila, Border Collie, Heather Garre-Day

™28 Tavio, Border Collie, Diane Brown

28 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

™8 Jan, All American, Toshinobu Mikagawa

#ofdogs 10

24003 ™28 Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere
24004 8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24005 ™28 Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira
24007 ™28 Brig, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse
24008 ™8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere
24009 ™8 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
24011 28 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
24014 ™8 |ngalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti
24019 ™8 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
24025 28 Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld
Judge: Abbie Hanson

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4

4001

4002
4003
4004
4006
4007
4008

Jump Height= 8

8025
8023
8012

8013
8026

#ofdogs 7

AXPA Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith
Chaples Burke

AXPB Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty
AXPB Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird
A8 Diesel, Pug, Heather Ciribassi

® Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes
P8 Whitney, Scottish Terrier, Linda White
AXPB. Zest, Chihuahua, Emily Peacock

AX|

o

#ofdogs 15
MPA Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell
AA Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

AXPB - Griff, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith Chaples
Burke

A8 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting
A8 Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Shiere
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8027
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8009
8014
8015
8024

Jump Height= 12

12001
12002
12012

12009
12025
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008

Jump Height= 16

16014
16015
16001
16002
16022
16016
16017
16018
16019
16045
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16011
16013
16023
16024
16025

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Cape Cod Kennel Club
Sunday, June 19, 2016

MXPB Tessa, Coton de Tulear, June Levy

A8 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

M8 Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau

M8 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

AX8 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr
M8 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins

M8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
A8 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

M8 Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

#ofdogs 10
AXA - Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

MA - Carly, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gerardine Tripp
MA Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina Lafave-

Saletnik
M8 | ucy, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell
AXPB Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
ME  Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting
M8 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
A8 Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
AX8  Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi
M8 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

# of dogs 21

AXPA " Crime, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther
MXPA - Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
MA  Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell
MA  Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch
MA  Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
M8 Nora, Golden Retriever, Catherine Pappas
AXPB Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

AXPB Winnie, Golden Retriever, Catherine Pappas
M8 Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest

MXPB Kairo, Working Kelpie, Cheryl Hutchings

M8 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

M8 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

M8 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
ME  Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Amold

McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier

M8 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski
A& Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

A8 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
A8 | ydia, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gage

16026

AXB

Jump Height =

20016
20017
20052
20001
20025
20026
20050
20018
20020
20022
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20024
20030
20031
20033
20051

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

24001
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24011
24012
24025

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle

20 #ofdogs 29

Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay Hunt
Wizard, Belgian Tervuren, Christine Seibert
Mayhem, Doberman Pinscher, Rebecca Guaraldo
Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Higgs, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Rent
Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

Owen, All American, Liz Scott

Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

Eowyn, Weimaraner, Samantha Hartley Carrick
Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
Torch, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther
Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
Verve, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arold

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Keebler, Australian Shepherd, Anne Derby
Pemi, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Libby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Sophie, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone

24 #ofdogs 11

Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther
Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse
Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld
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Cape Cod Kennel Club

Sunday, June 19, 2016

Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 1
26001 AX8  Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest
Judge: Abbie Hanson

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2

16004 oA Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne Timson

16021 %A Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20023 A Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

20035 oA Papi, Collie, Barbara Brown

20036 %A Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee

20053 A Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24014 A Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

24017 A QOdie, Golden Retriever, Richard Seney

24019 A Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
Judge: Abbie Hanson

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 4
8029 NAP - Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Dutra
8019 NAB Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trisha Gage
8022 NAB  Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau
8030 NA - Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie Podielsky
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3
12017 NAB - Ember, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail Lefferts
12018 NAB - Buster, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah Lefferts
12019 NAB  Mabel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail Lefferts
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16031 NA" " Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
16034 NAP Gemma, Collie, Susan Harned
Jump Height=20 #of dogs 8
20045 AP Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan
20047 NAP Storm, Cane Corso, Sarah Sherman
20039 NA - Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen Destremps
20040 NAB - Nellie, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Etre
20041 NAB  Aila, Border Collie, Heather Garre-Day
20042 NAB - Tavio, Border Collie, Diane Brown
20044 NAB - Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone
20054 NM - Jan, All American, Toshinobu Mikagawa
Judge: Abbie Hanson

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height =
8017 oA
8020 OA
8028 OA
Jump Height =
12011 oA
12014 OA
12015 OA

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

8 #ofdogs 3

Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson
Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda White
Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

12 #ofdogs 3
Travis, All American, Janice Pier

Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
Spindle, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah Lefferts

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height =
4003

Jump Height =
8004 PID
Jump Height =
12012 P
Jump Height =
16007 PID
16009 P
16013 PID
16023 PID
16024 PID
Jump Height =
20022

20004 P
20008 P
20009 P

20010 P
20011 P
20012 P

20013 P

4 # of dogs 1

PP Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

8 #of dogs 1
Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau

12 #of dogs 1

Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

16 #ofdogs 5

Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

20 #of dogs 12

PP Eowyn, Weimaraner, Samantha Hartley Carrick

Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
Verve, Border Collie, Catie Williams
Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
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Cape Cod Kennel Club
Sunday, June 19, 2016

20014 PD - Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
20015 P Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho
20031 PD Pemi, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik

<

20050 PD - Owen, All American, Liz Scott

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 5

24003 PID Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24004 PD - Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24011 PD - Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
24012 P Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams
24014 P Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

Jump Height= 26 # of dogs 1
26001 PID - Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Judge: Abbie Hanson

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 6
4001 APB- Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith
Chaples Burke

4002 APB Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty
4003 APB Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird
4004 A8 Diesel, Pug, Heather Ciribassi

4007 AP Whitney, Scottish Terrier, Linda White
4008 APB Zest, Chihuahua, Emily Peacock

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 14
8012 APA - Griff, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith Chaples

Burke
8013 AP Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting
8025 APB - Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell
8026 A8 Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Shiere
8027 AP Tessa, Coton de Tulear, June Levy

8003 A8 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

8004 B Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau
8005 MXB - Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

8006 A8 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr

8007 M8 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins

8009 AXB Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8014 A8 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
8015 A8 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8024 B Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 11

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

12009
12010
12020
12025
12001
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12012

Jump Height= 16

16015
16018
16045
16001
16002
16004
16022
16016
16017
16019
16033
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16011
16013
16023
16024
16025
16026
16032

Jump Height= 20

20016
20052
20001
20003
20017
20018

APB | ucy, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell

APB Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

AP BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor
APB Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
AXB Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

AXB - Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

B Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

AXB Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

B Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

AXB Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

AXB - Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

#ofdogs 23

APASelchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy Kezer
APA - Winnie, Golden Retriever, Catherine Pappas
APA - Kairo, Working Kelpie, Cheryl Hutchings

A Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell
AXIA - Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch
A Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne Timson
AXIA - Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
AP Nora, Golden Retriever, Catherine Pappas
APB - Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

APB Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest

APB - Ethan, Border Collie, Diane Brown

AXB Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
AXB Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

AXB - Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

B Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
A8 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

AXB McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier

A8 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski
AXB - Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
AXBCullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
M8 | ydia, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gage
AXB - Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
AXB - Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa Winialski

#ofdogs 26

APA Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay Hunt

APA - Mayhem, Doberman Pinscher, Rebecca Guaraldo
AXIAWhit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

XA Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
APB\Wizard, Belgian Tervuren, Christine Seibert

APB - Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira
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Cape Cod Kennel Club
Sunday, June 19, 2016

20020 APB Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

20022 APB Eowyn, Weimaraner, Samantha Hartley Carrick
20002 M8 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
20004 B Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
20005 A8 Torch, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther
20006 M8 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

20007 A8 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
20008 A8 Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

20009 M8 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
20010 A8 \lerve, Border Collie, Catie Williams

20011 A8 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arold

20012 M8 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

20013 A8 Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
20014 MB Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
20015 A8 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

20024 M8 Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
20030 A8 Keebler, Australian Shepherd, Anne Derby
20031 A8 Pemi, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
20033 AXB | ibby, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

20051 A8 Sophie, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 14

24001 MR Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

24009 AXA - Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
24017 AXA - QOdie, Golden Retriever, Richard Seney
24019 AR ark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
24025 AR Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld
24003 A8 Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24004 AXJB - Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24005 A8 Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

24006 MXB Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther
24007 A8 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse
24008 A8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24011 AXB Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
24012 AXJB - Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

24014 A8 |ngalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 1
26001 AXIB Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Judge: Abbie Hanson

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 5

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

8029 NAPMaisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary Dutra
8017 NAA - Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

8019 NAB Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trisha Gage

8028 NAB Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

8030 NAAPenny, All American, Lisa-Marie Podielsky

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12018 NAB Byster, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah Lefferts
12019 NABMabel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail Lefferts

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3
16031 NAP Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
16034 NAP Gemma, Collie, Susan Harned

16035 NAP Sync, Border Collie, Jessica Williams

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 10

20045 NP Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan

20047 NAP Storm, Cane Corso, Sarah Sherman
20023 NAB Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho
20035 NAB Papi, Collie, Barbara Brown

20039 NAJA - Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen Destremps
20040 NAB Nellie, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Etre
20042 NAB Tavio, Border Collie, Diane Brown
20044 NAB - Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone
20053 NAB - Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

20054 NAJA Jan, All American, Toshinobu Mikagawa

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24018 NAB Dixie, Belgian Tervuren, Diane Cotell

Judge: Abbie Hanson

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 2
8020 OAl Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda White
8023 OA Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12002 OA " Carly, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gerardine Tripp
12011 OA) Travis, All American, Janice Pier

12014 OAJ Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
12015 O Spindle, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah Lefferts

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1
16021 A Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe
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Cape Cod Kennel Club
Sunday, June 19, 2016

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20025 OAl Higgs, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Rent
20026 OA) Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan
20036 OA Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee
20041 OAl Aila, Border Collie, Heather Garre-Day
20050 OA) - Owen, All American, Liz Scott

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..
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